
MILK

Cheese

Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Brie

Halloumi & Elham Valley Vineyard chilli jam

Ham salad

Tuna mayo

Vegan coronation chickpea

Sandwich or Baguette      with side salad and crisps     £7.00

Tuna melt

Bacon & cheddar

Ham & cheese

Bacon & Brie

Mozzarella, pesto & tomato

Vegan coronation chickpea

Panini  or Toastie       with side salad and crisps    £8.00

Cheese           £6.25

Beans       £6.25

Cheese & beans          £6.75

Tuna mayo           £7.75

Beef chilli con carne   £8.50

Vegan chilli con carne          £8.00

Jacket potato with side salad

Vegetarian Vegan

GLUTEN

Please talk to us about any allergens or special dietary requirements.
Most of our dishes can be made gluten free - ask a member of staff for more information.

FISH

These allergen icons means THIS DISH CONTAINS:

Lunch

CRUSTACEANNUTS GLUTEN EGGS

Ploughman's  lunch with ham or cheese*  £10.50

SULPHITES

*Please ask a staff member for information on the Soup of the day and Ploughman's lunch allergens. 
As we use seasonal ingredients, allergens may vary.

Soup of the day*  £5.50



Dairy free milk available               |   Decaf options available   |   Add a syrup for 50p

£20.00

£21.00

£35.50

£32.50

BOTTLEWINE
Still white

Still rosé

Sparkling rosé

Blanc de Noirs

Simpsons Rabbit
Hole Pinot Noir*

*guest wine

£4.00

£4.50

£6.50

£6.00

125ml

£4.00

£5.50

£6.00

-

-

175ml

£5.50

Corkage fee included

HOT DRINKS
Tea for one

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Flat white

Americano (black)

Espresso

Dbl. espresso

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£2.75

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.50

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£2.75

£3.50

COLD DRINKS
Apple juice

Orange juice

Apple & pear juice bottle

Still / sparkling water

Fentimans bottle 

Milk

Drink cans

Duskins apple juice

Goody Ales

Turner’s cider

£1.80

£1.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.20

£1.50

£5.00

£4.40

£4.40add cream & marshmallows
for 50p

Thank you...
Do you have a moment to
leave us a review?

Your feedback is greatly appreciated!

750ml bottle

Registered charity no. 1136718 

Drinks


